



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND DOLL	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,500.00000	15,500.00	20,838.11000	20,838.11
0003	153003P (1) PROGRESS SCHEDULE LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0004	153005M 4.000 PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE U	750.00000	3,000.00	600.00000	2,400.00	1,000.00000	4,000.00
0005	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION LS	270,000.00000	270,000.00	970,000.00000	970,000.00	340,000.00000	340,000.00
0008	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT DOLL	12,000.00000	12,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	88,000.00000	88,000.00
0015	159003M 34.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE U	1.00000	34.00	105.00000	3,570.00	122.19000	4,154.46



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0016	159006M 64.000 DRUM U	1.00000	64.00	55.00000	3,520.00	62.28000	3,985.92
0017	159007M 1.000 EMERGENCY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOL	14,000.00000	14,000.00	4,200.00000	4,200.00	0.01000	0.01
0018	159009M 50.000 TRAFFIC CONE U	1.00000	50.00	27.00000	1,350.00	19.33000	966.50
0019	159012M 1,130.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	25.00000	28,250.00	10.00000	11,300.00	15.15000	17,119.50
0020	159021P 880.000 CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB LF	105.00000	92,400.00	120.00000	105,600.00	149.69000	131,727.20
0021	159027M 2.000 FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	1,500.00000	3,000.00	640.00000	1,280.00	1,558.51000	3,117.02



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0022	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	6.000	3,500.00000	21,000.00	5,800.00000	34,800.00	7,091.51000	42,549.06
0023	159051M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 13 MODULES U	4.000	4,500.00000	18,000.00	13,500.00000	54,000.00	7,941.39000	31,765.56
0024	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	9,351.03000	18,702.06
0025	159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE U	10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	0.10	582.62000	5,826.20
0026	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	6,020.000	1.00000	6,020.00	0.35000	2,107.00	0.41000	2,468.20



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>ROADWAY</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0027	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 DOLL	300.00000 300.00	300.00000 300.00	300.00000 300.00	300.00000 300.00	300.00
0028	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1) LS	15,000.00000 15,000.00	25,000.00000 25,000.00	25,000.00000 25,000.00	20,000.00000 20,000.00	20,000.00
0029	201003P CLEARING SITE	(1) LS	15,000.00000 15,000.00	0.01000 0.01	0.01000 0.01	50,000.00000 50,000.00	50,000.00
0030	401030M TACK COAT	241.000 GAL	11.00000 2,651.00	21.00000 5,061.00	21.00000 5,061.00	5.83000 1,405.03	1,405.03
0031	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	229.000 T	250.00000 57,250.00	635.00000 145,415.00	635.00000 145,415.00	450.77000 103,226.33	103,226.33
0032	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	10,225.000 LF	1.00000 10,225.00	0.50000 5,112.50	0.50000 5,112.50	0.58000 5,930.50	5,930.50





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$631,189.00		\$1,527,385.61		\$981,247.89



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0006 155009M	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	32,000.00000	32,000.00	34,433.40000	34,433.40
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP						
	U						
0007 155027M	12.000	3,000.00000	36,000.00	2,100.00000	25,200.00	3,491.05000	41,892.60
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE						
	MO						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$61,000.00		\$57,200.00		\$76,326.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0003	(NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0002 152015P	1.000	6,500.00000	6,500.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	12,468.03000	12,468.03
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$6,500.00		\$9,000.00		\$12,468.03





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0004	<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0009	158006M SILT FENCE LF	600.000	7.00000	4,200.00	0.01000	6.00	8.84000 5,304.00
0010	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	9.000	200.00000	1,800.00	135.00000	1,215.00	373.16000 3,358.44
0011	158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4' U	2.000	230.00000	460.00	155.00000	310.00	424.18000 848.36
0012	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	4,200.00000	4,200.00	19,500.00000	19,500.00	11,595.27000 11,595.27
0013	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	750.00000	1,500.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,246.81000 2,493.62



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0004	<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0014 158084M	11.000	250.00000	2,750.00	400.00000	4,400.00	117.28000	1,290.08
EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$14,910.00		\$27,831.00		\$24,889.77



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0005 BRIDGE 2106-164</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0038	201006P (1) CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 2106-164 LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0039	201039P (1) TEMPORARY SHIELDING LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0040	201050P 90.000 HYDRO-DEMOLITION SY	325.00000	29,250.00	110.00000	9,900.00	225.00000	20,250.00
0041	515122P 90.000 CONCRETE OVERLAY, UHPC SY	1,500.00000	135,000.00	1,215.00000	109,350.00	1,221.53000	109,937.70
0042	551006M 37.000 CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B SF	165.00000	6,105.00	250.00000	9,250.00	430.89000	15,942.93
0043	551009M 10.000 CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C SF	235.00000	2,350.00	250.00000	2,500.00	880.98000	8,809.80



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$222,705.00		\$154,000.00		\$184,940.43



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0006 BRIDGE 0914-155</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0044	201006P (1)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0914-155							
0045	201039P (1)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
TEMPORARY SHIELDING							
0046	201050P 1,510.000	125.00000	188,750.00	95.00000	143,450.00	225.00000	339,750.00
HYDRO-DEMOLITION							
0047	507009P 179.000	110.00000	19,690.00	60.00000	10,740.00	122.39000	21,907.81
4" BY 4" PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC JOINT ASSEMBLY							
0048	507123P 23.000	9,000.00000	207,000.00	1,000.00000	23,000.00	15,653.59000	360,032.57
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0006	BRIDGE 0914-155	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0049	515122P CONCRETE OVERLAY, UHPC	1,510.000 SY	365.00000 551,150.00	325.00000 490,750.00	357.85000 540,353.50		
0050	551006M CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B	474.000 SF	68.00000 32,232.00	120.00000 56,880.00	239.02000 113,295.48		
0051	551009M CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C	34.000 SF	590.00000 20,060.00	185.00000 6,290.00	646.47000 21,979.98		
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,193,882.00	\$835,110.00	\$1,712,319.34		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 20109

**Counties:** WARREN

**Letting Date:** March 17, 2020

**District(s):** N1

**Call Order:** 109

**Project(s):** 100% STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/15/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0007	BRIDGE 1430-153			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0052	201006P (1) CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 1430-153 LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00
0053	201039P (1) TEMPORARY SHIELDING LS	65,000.00000	65,000.00	9,500.00000	9,500.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0054	201050P 834.000 HYDRO-DEMOLITION SY	125.00000	104,250.00	90.00000	75,060.00	210.00000	175,140.00
0055	515122P 834.000 CONCRETE OVERLAY, UHPC SY	410.00000	341,940.00	575.00000	479,550.00	406.15000	338,729.10
0056	551006M 44.000 CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B SF	126.00000	5,544.00	185.00000	8,140.00	276.15000	12,150.60
0057	551009M 10.000 CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C SF	625.00000	6,250.00	250.00000	2,500.00	691.13000	6,911.30





